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DUE TO THE OPEN NATURE OF OUR PREPERATION COUNTERS, THERE IS A RISK OF CROSS CONTAMINATION OF ALLERGENS.

ALLERGEN NUMERS @ ONONONONNOCENG;
FOUR STAR FAVOURITES - SET PIZZAS

NA PEPPERONI EXTRAVAGANZA WHEAT
NA TUNA MELT v [ v v v
NA BIG CHEESE WHEAT v
NA THE EMPIRE STATE WHEAT v
NA MEAT CENTRAL WHEAT, BARLEY v v 4
NA FEED THE MEATER WHEAT v
NA THE INFERNO WHEAT v
NA SMOKEY JOE'S BBQ WHEAT, BARLEY v v
NA AMERICANA WHEAT v
NA VEG OUT WHEAT v
NA HAWAIIAN FIVE OH! WHEAT v
NA MANHATTAN WHEAT v
NA VEGAN PIZZA WHEAT
NA VITA VEGGIE WHEAT v v
NA SPANISH HARLEM HOT WHEAT v
NA HOT PASSION WHEAT v v v
NA HOT VEGGIE WHEAT v
NA CAJUN CHICKEN DELUXE WHEAT v
NA BEE STING WHEAT v
NA KOREAN BBQ WHEAT v v
NA BBQ MEAT FEAST WHEAT,BARLEY v v v v v "4
NA BBQ VEGGI WHEAT v v
NA CLUB WHEAT v
NA CHICKEN CHIPOTLE WHEAT 4 v [m] v O
NA TURKEY TITAN WHEAT v v
NA AWAKEN THE BACON WHEAT v
NA SPICY ITALIAN WHEAT v
MENU -BULD OWN PIZZA TOPPINGS
696861 100% MOZZARELLA CHEESE
681396 GARLIC SPREAD 4
692683 HAM
707266 NDUJA WHEAT
692803 COOKED CHILLI BEEF
711138 HALAL PEPPERONI v v
692684 PEPPERONI
692804 K211M SALAMI
708822 TURKEY MEATBALLS v
692099 MEATBALLS [4g] WHEAT, BARLEY v v
692859 SLICED SAUSAGE
706342 GERLINGER CRISPY BACON
710488 CANDIED BACON WHEAT
706826 ROASTED CHICKEN SLICES GERLINGER ] [ [ ] [m] [m] [m]
692736 ROASTED CHICKEN
NA INHOUSE ~ |CAJUN CHICKEN
NA INHOUSE ~ |FAJITA CHICKEN v
NA INHOUSE ~ |BUFFALO CHICKEN
671971 FALAFEL WHEAT
689016 BABY LEAF SPINACH
692538 CHOPPED GARLIC
686207 SEMI-SUN DRIED TOMATOES
667560 GREEN JALAPENOS (Sliced)
654749 SWEETCORN
511519 PINEAPPLE PIECES
644144 BLACK OLIVES (Sliced)
638588 TUNA CHUNKS IN BRINE  (Skipjack) 4
606769 ANCHOVY FILLETS v
NA PEPPERS - MIXED
NA RED ONIONS
NA MUSHROOMS
694026 CRISPY FRIED ONIONS WHEAT
699044 VEGAN 'CHEESE'
MENU - Side Orders
NA SPICE BOX [ COMBO BOX ] WHEAT [m]
678069 ROAST CHICKEN WINGS
NA GARLIC WINGS v
NA SPICED WINGS (Spice Bag Seasoning)
NA FINGER LICKIN' WINGS - BBQ SAUCE WHEAT, BARLEY v
m FINGER LICKIN' WINGS - 'FRANKS' HOT WINGS BUFFALO
SAUCE
NA FINGER LICKIN' WINGS - SRIRACHA SAUCE
NA FINGER LICKIN' WINGS - KOREAN BBQ WHEAT v
BONLESS CHICKEN WINGS WHEAT
692607 CHICKEN DIPPERS WHEAT [m]
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703266 GARLIC BREAD BAGUETTE WHEAT
NA GARLIC BREAD BAGUETTE WITH CHEESE WHEAT v
703266 BREAD BAGUETTE (PLAIN) WHEAT v
NA SPICY JACKET WEDGES
NA FAJITA WEDGES v
NA CAJUN WEDGES
NA SEASONED TWISTERS WHEAT
NA - GARLIC GARLIC PIZZA BREAD WHEAT v
NA SEASONED CHIPS
NA - GOURMET GARLIC PIZZA BREAD WHEAT v
692690 F110M HOT DOG/FRANKFURTER [On it's own]] WHEAT
NA INHOUSE ~ |DOUGH SWIRL - HOT DOG WHEAT v
NA INHOUSE ~ |DOUGH SWIRL - PEPPERONI & CHEESE WHEAT v
NA INHOUSE ~ |DOUGH SWIRL - HAM & CHEESE WHEAT v
NA INHOUSE  [DOUGH SWIRL - SPINACH & CHEESE WHEAT v
NA INHOUSE ~ |DOUGH SWIRL - JALAPENO & CHEESE WHEAT v
671971 DALOON FALAFEL WHEAT
MENU STAR SUBS SANDWICHES
TUNA MELT WHEAT
THE ITALIAN WHEAT v
NA THE SMOKEY BBQ WHEAT,BARLEY v v
NA THE MEATBALL MARINARA WHEAT v v 4
NA THE RAJUN HOT CAJUN WHEAT \/ v v \/
THE CHICKEN CLASSIC WHEAT v
MENU - Desserts & Confectionery
692594 78408 RAINBOW COOKIE WHEAT v v v O O O
693609 78403 DARK CHOCOLATE BROWNIE COOKIE WHEAT v O O | Haz el, D, O O O
699797 WHITE CHOC CHIP COOKIE WHEAT v v v Para-, [m] [m] [m]
692597 78400 CHOC CHIP COOKIE WHEAT 4 v [m] Macadamia, [m] [m] [m]
698563 CHOC VANILLA ICE CREAM SANDWHICH WHEAT v v v v v
698561 WHITE CHOC CHIP ICE CREAM SANDWHICH WHEAT v v v v v
701474 ROCKY ROAD TRAYBAKE WHEAT v v v
706758 BAKERS BROWNIE WHEAT v v
689820 WHIRL - Butter Oil v
BJ001 BENSJERRYS ~ [COOKIE DOUGH WHEAT v v
BJ005 BENRJERRYS |CHOC FUDGE BROWNIE WHEAT, BARLEY v v
BJ003 BENSJERRYS  [PHISH FOOD v 0 v v O
BJ002 BEN&JERRYS |NETFLIX & CHILL'D WHEAT / \/ v /
BJ004 BENSJERRYS ~|CARAMEL CHEW & CHEW v
PIZZA dough INGREDIENTS
692674 FOUR STAR PIZZA SAUCE
692799 MAIZE FLOUR 1 WHEAT
692721 YEAST
701256 VEGETABLE OIL [REFINED]
663396 SALT
617434 = SUGAR
692663 FSP PIZZA FLOUR WHEAT
PIZZA BASE [Prepared]
NA - PREPARED PIZZA DOUGH  (Without Sauce and Cheese) WHEAT
WHS D RES RIS () Item is not made with ingredients-containing gluten but is prepared/handled in a kitchen where Wheat/Gluten is handled
THE CLASSIC PIZZA DOUGH BASE - with cheese & Sauce ONLY
CLASSIC CHEESE (Cheese & FSP Tomato Sauce) WHEAT
W/ CHEESE & BARBECUE SAUCE T, FE v ‘/
W/ CHEESE & HOT CHILLI SAUCE WHEAT
'RICE FLOUR BASE pizza" - with cheese & sauce ONLY
CHEESE (Cheese & FSP Tomato Sauce)
NA W/ CHEESE & BARBECUE SAUCE WHEAT, BARLEY v ‘/
NA W/ CHEESE & HOT CHILLI SAUCE v
NA
Sauces & Dips
692674 FSP TOMATO PIZZA SAUCE
619526 827413 HOT CHILLI PIZZA SAUCE
693853 BOURBON BBQ SAUCE v
692586 829990 BARBECUE PIZZA SAUCE WHEAT, BARLEY v
690986 HOT BUFFALO WINGS SAUCE
666321 TACO SAUCE v v v
674272 SRIRACHA CHILLI SAUCE
674270 MAYONNAISE v v
686807 KOREAN BBQ SAUCE WHEAT v
672723 4452/445617 [CHEDDAR CHEESE SAUCE v
692587 BI-0074 GARLIC & HERB DIP POTS v v
692585 BI-0078 BARBECUE DIP POTS
692579 BI-0081 TOMATO KETCHUP DIP POTS v
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erbs &
619193 BLACK PEPPERCORNS
660776 BASIL & TOMATO SEASONING
676655 782736 OREGANO (Dried)
618830 827344 BASIL (Dried)
618916 827445 CAJUN SEASONING
622468 827452 FAJITA SEASONING v
620219 PARMESAN [FORMAGGIO DA PASTA] 4
620525 827351 CHILLIS [Crushed/Dried)
693850 SPICE BAG SEASONING
673971 CHIP SEASONING

Drinks

ALL DRINKS - SEE INDIVIDUAL LABELS ON
BOTTLES/CANS/CARTONS

FOUR STAR FAVOURITES - SET MILKSHAKE INGREIDENTS

103317 COOLHULL  |CAD FLAKE '99' v
701444 COOLHULL  [CAD TOPPING OREO CRUMB LG WHEAT, CEREALS v
687978 COOLHULL  [Davinci Syrup Vanilla
651801 COOLHULL  [PAG LUX DBLE CHOCOLATE v
651804 COOLHULL  [PAG LUX STRAWBERRY v
651799 COOLHULL  [PAG LUX VANILLA v
BUNBROS - OUR BURGER BROS
NA CLASSIC BRO WHEAT, BARLEY
NA CHEESE BRO WHEAT, BARLEY v v v
NA EPIC BRO WHEAT, BARLEY v v v
NA CHEESE AND BACON BRO WHEAT, BARLEY v v v
NA SMOKIE BRO WHEAT v v v
NA PULLED PORK BRO WHEAT v v v v
NA BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BRO WHEAT v v v v
NA CHICKEN BRO WHEAT, BARLEY v v v
NA HOT & SPICY BRO WHEAT v v v
NA BOURBON BRO WHEAT v 4 v |V
NA ONION BRO WHEAT v v v
NA VEGGIE BRO WHEAT v v v v
NA NUDE BRO WHEAT v v
NA KIDS LIL BRO WHEAT v v v v
BUNBRUS - GET LOADED FRIES
NA TACO FRIES
NA CHEESE & BACON FRIES v
NA CURRY FRIES WHEAT v v
NA CHEESE & GARLIC FRIES v v v
69185 FRIES
NA CHIPOTLE FRIES v v
NA CURRY CHEESE FRIES WHEAT v v v
NA CHICKEN, CHEESE AND GARLIC FRIES WHEAT v v v
BUNBROS - ADD MORE SIDES
692168 ONION RINGS WHEAT
704153 CHICKEN DIPPERS WHEAT O
678069 ROASTED CHICKEN WINGS
NA GARLIC WINGS v
NA SPICED WINGS [Spice Bag Seasoning]
NA FINGER LICKIN' WINGS - BBQ SAUCE WHEAT, BARLEY v
NA FINGER LICKIN' WINGS - KOREAN BBQ WHEAT v
NA FINGER LICKIN' WINGS - HOT WINGS BUFFALO SAUCE
NA FINGER LICKIN' WINGS - SRIRACHA SAUCE
BUNBROS - MAIN Ingredients
693603 BUNBROS BEEF BURGER
706886 BUN BROS BEEF BURGER 100G OR 3.50Z
667606 KIDS BEEFBURGER WHEAT v v
704988 BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER BREADED WHEAT v v
669283 CHICKEN BURGER, BREADED WHEAT v
693880 VEGGIE BURGER, BREADED WHEAT v
693808 BRIOCHE BUN 5" (The main 'Bro’ Bun) WHEAT v v
651240 BRIOCHE BUN 4" (Kids and Chicken Burger) WHEAT v v
693853 BOURBON BRIOCHE BUN (Bourbon Bro Burger) WHEAT v v v
695185 FRIES
692168 ONION RINGS WHEAT
BUNBRUS - TOPPINGS INGREDIENTS
693898 GOUDA CHEESE
679747 SMOKED APPLE WOODCHEESE v
685951 PHILADELPHIA ORIGINAL SOFT CHEESE v
668453 GRATED CHEESE [FOR FRIES] Kerrymaid Red v
693879 CHILLI CON CARNE
696853 SMOKED BACON [FOR BURGERS]
692835 BEEF TOMATO
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NA WHITE ONION
682298 COS LETTUCE
655346 PICKLED DILL GHERKINS v
BUNBROS - SAUCES & SEASONING
651228 CURRY SAUCE WHEAT
666321 TACO SAUCE 4 v v
529545 MAYONNAISE v v
635370 TOMATO KETCHUP BARLEY
691186 CLASSIC BURGER SAUCE BARLEY v v
686812 SMOKEY BACONNAISE SAUCE v v
686807 STICKY KOREAN BBQ SAUCE WHEAT v
665449 BOURBON BBQ SAUCE v
693138 STEAKHOUSE BBQ SAUCE v
604995 GARLIC MAYONNAISE v v
674261 CHIPOTLE MAYO SAUCE v
674272 SRIRACHA CHILLI SAUCE
625297 CAESAR DRESSING v v v
672723 CHEESE SAUCE [For Fries] v
648224 GUACAMOLE v
634124 MALT VINEGAR BARLEY
Drinks
ALL DRINKS - SEE INDIVIDUAL LABELS ON
BOTTLES/CANS/CARTONS

END
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